

## Pelican Outdoor Shops Revolutionizes Hot Tub Maintenance with Smart Water Care Solutions

Pelican Outdoor Shops, provider of hot tub solutions, is proud to share customer success with hot tub sanitizing solution, FROG® @Ease Floating System.

WHITEHOUSE, NJ, UNITED STATES, February 19, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Pelican Outdoor Shops, a leading provider of pool and spa solutions, today announced breakthrough success with their innovative <u>hot tub</u> <u>maintenance</u> solutions, specifically highlighting the <u>FROG® @Ease Floating</u> <u>System</u>'s impact on residential hot tub care.



Relax with crystal-clear water! The FROG® Serene system keeps your hot tub clean, fresh, and gentle on skin—with less chlorine!

The company's commitment to simplified water maintenance has resonated strongly with busy families seeking hassle-free hot tub solutions. A recent customer success story showcases how

## ٢

Hot tub maintenance shouldn't be a full-time job. Our mission is to help customers spend less time on water chemistry and more time enjoying their investment" Pelican Outdoor Shops' expert recommendations transformed one family's hot tub experience from a maintenance burden into a reliable source of relaxation.

"Hot tub maintenance shouldn't be a full-time job," states Cherie O'Connor, Head of Customer Experience at Pelican Outdoor Shops. "Our mission is to help customers spend less time on water chemistry and more time enjoying their investment."

Cherie O'Connor

Key benefits of the recommended FROG® @Ease system

## include:

- Automated chlorine regulation technology
- Skin-friendly sanitization approach
- Self-indicating replacement notifications

- Crystal clear water maintenance
- Reduced chemical handling
  requirements

The company's success stems from its comprehensive approach to customer support, combining:

- Expert product knowledge
- Personalized solution
- recommendations
- Ongoing maintenance guidance
- Quality product selection

"We've seen a significant increase in customer satisfaction since introducing smart water care solutions," O'Connor adds. "Our expertise lies in matching customers with systems that align with their lifestyle needs."

Pelican Outdoor Shops continues establishing itself as an authoritative resource in <u>hot tub system</u> maintenance, offering innovative products and expert guidance through its e-commerce platform, PelicanOutdoorShops.com.

For more information about simplified hot tub maintenance solutions, visit PelicanOutdoorShops.com.

Darlene Hanchett Pelican Outdoor Shops +1 4845466408 pelicanoutdoorshops@gmail.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787122017 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors



Explore our selection of FROG® Hot Tub Products designed to simplify spa maintenance and enhance your relaxation experience.



Pelican Outdoor Shops Hot Tub Experts

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.